2nd Line

SURVEY NO: 60/1, GUNDLAPOCHAMPALLY

BEHIND INBISCO,  MEDCHAL, MALKAJGIRI DIST,

TELANGAN

Vendor Details

Vend

GSTIN:

Address

WEIKFIELD -HYD

36AAACW4202F1ZR

2nd Line

Crystals

362 Flavour 210690

500 g

2.00

Total Value (In Figure): 162

Total Value (In Words): One Hundred Sixty Two Rupees Only

Remarks:

Prepared By:

Niley

ass No

RN Gate Pass Date 22-Jan-2026

PRN No 78570

SGSTVal IGST% IGSTV

3.86

Authorized By: Recleved Bу:

162.00

A
6300452396

TG 36T 3628